SHARAD FIBRES AND YARN PROCESSORS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L17110MH1987PLC043970

220, Unique Industrial Estate, Off Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400 025 E mail: accounts@sharadfibres.com/ebsite:http://www.sharadfibres.in;
Tel no.:022-66355800/66155800

Date: July 2, 2021

To,
The Deputy General Manager,
BSE LTD.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: Security Code No. 514402:

Sub: Publication of Audited Financial Results

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to Regulation 47 of SEBI [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulation, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), we are enclosing herewith Newspaper cuttingsof Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021, published in the following newspapers:

1. Pratahkal (i.e. Marathi newspaper) dated July 1st July, 2021.

2. Business Standard (i.e. English Newspaper) dated 1st July, 2021.

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For SHARAD FIBRES AND YARN PROCESSORS LIMITED

JYOTI NANKANI DIRECTOR

(DIN: 07145004)

Encl: A/a.



संसर्ग टाळण्यासाठी नाका- तोंडावर मास्क किंवा साधा रुमाल बांधा

पान १ वरून

राज्यातील सात आयएएस अधिकाऱ्यांच्या बदल्या

५. राहुल गुप्ता (२०१७) यांची गडचिरोली अहेरीतल्या आयटीडीपीचे प्रकल्प अधिकारी आणि सहय्यक जिल्हाधिकारी यांची उस्मानाबाद जिल्हा परिषदेच्या सीईओ पदावर बदली करण्यात आली आहे.

६. मंनुज जिंदाल (२०१७) गडचिरोली भामरागडच्या आयटीडीपीचे प्रकल्प अधिकारी आणि अटापल्ली सबडिव्हिजनचे सहाय्यक जिल्हाधिकारी मनुज जिंदाल यांची जालना जिल्हा परिषदेचे सीईओ म्हणून बदली करण्यात आली आहे.

७. मिताली सेठी (२०१७) यांची अमरावती धेरणीच्या आयटीडीपीचे प्रकल्प अधिकारी आणि सहाय्यक जिल्हाधिकारी यांची चंद्रपूर जिल्हा परिषदेच्या सीईओ पदावर बदली करण्यात आली आहे.

कोरोना काळातील आंदोलने सरकार का रोखू शकत नाही उच्च न्यायालयाचे खडे बोल

इतका तातडीचा विषय आहे का? कोरोनाचे संकट दूर होईपर्यंत थांबले जाऊ शकत नाही का?' असा सवाल उच्च न्यायालयाने उपस्थित केला. आरक्षणाच्या प्रश्नावरही आंदोलने सुरू आहेत. त्या प्रश्नावर राज्य सरकारने फेरविचार याचिका केली आहे, प्रश्न सर्वोच्च न्यायालयात आहे, त्यांना निर्णय देऊ द्या. हे प्रकरण न्यायप्रविष्ट असल्याचे नेते मंडळी आपल्या कार्यकर्त्यांना किंवा मतदारांसमोर जाऊन सांगू शकत नाहीत का? त्यासाठी वाट पाहिली का जाऊ शकत नाही?' असे प्रश्न ही खंडपीठाने या सुनावणी दरम्यान उपस्थित केले

तिसऱ्या लाटेचा लहान मुलांवर किती परिणाम होणार?

त्यासोबतच, 'कोरोनाची लागण होण्याची शक्यता असणाऱ्या मुलांवर उपचार करण्यासाठी आवश्यक त्या आरोग्य सुविधांची उभारणी करण्यासारख्या उपाययोजना केल्या जात आहेत', असं देखील पॉल यांनी नमूद केलं होतं. दरम्यान, केंद्रीय आरोग्य मंत्रालयाने पीआयबीच्या माध्यमातून जारी केलेल्या परिपत्रकामध्ये एम्सचे संचालक डॉ. गुलेरिया यांनी ८ जून रोजी यासंदर्भात दिलेलं स्पष्टीकरण देखील नमूद केलं आहे. 'भारत किंवा जगभरातून असा कोणताही डाटा मिळालेला नाही ज्यावरून हे सिद्ध होऊ शकेल की लहान मुलांवर कोरोनाच्या पुढच्या लाटांचा गंभीर परिणाम होईल. सुदृढ मुलं यावर सौम्य लक्षणांनीही मात करू शकतात. त्यांना रुग्णालयात दाखल करण्याची गरज पडत नाही', असं गुलेरिया यांनी स्पष्ट केलं आहे.

डोंबिवलीत कर्णकर्कश आवाज करणाऱ्या मॉडीफाईड सायलेन्सर कारवाई



महानगरपालिकेचे सहाय्यक संचालक प्रल्हाद होगेपाटील सेवानिवृत्त, महापौर यांनी केला गौरव

भिवंडी, दि. ३० (वार्ताहर) : भिवंडी महानगरपालिकेत सध्या सहाय्यक संचालक नगररचना पदावर कार्यरत असलेले प्रल्हाद होगेपाटील ३१ वर्षांच्या शासकीय सेवेनंतर आज ३० जून रोजी सेवा निवृत्त झाले. त्यांच्या निवृत्तीप्रित्यर्थ महापौर दालनात एका छोट्या खानी निरोप समारंभाचे आयोजन महापौर प्रतिभा विलास पाटील यांच्या अध्यक्षतेखाली करण्यात आले होते. त्यावेळेला महापौर प्रतिभा विलास पाटील यांनी प्रल्हाद होगेपाटील यांचा शाल श्रीफळ सन्मानपत्र देऊन तर चंदाताई पाटील यांचा शाल, साडी, देऊन यथोचित गौरव करण्यात आला. यावेळेला कोणार्क विकास आघाडीचे गटनेते विलास आर. पाटील, महापालिका मुख्यालय उपायुक्त योगेश गोडसे, आरोग्य विभाग उपायुक्त दीपक झींजाड, अंतर्गत लेखा परीक्षक श्रीकांत अनारसे, नगररचनाकार श्रीकांत देव, मुख्य वैद्यकीय अधिकारी कारभारी खरात, प्रशासन विभागाचे सहाय्यक आयुक्त प्रीतम पाटील, नगररचना विभागाचे सर्व अधिकारी कर्मचारी उपस्थित होते. प्रल्हाद होगेपाटील यांनी त्यांच्या काळात. महापालिकेत चांगली सेवा केली, त्यांनी फार चांगल्या प्रकारे विकास शुल्क वसुल केले, शहराच्या विकास कामात रस्ता रुंदीकरण कामात त्यांनी चांगले

काम केलं, असे गोरवउद्गार महापौर प्रतिभा विलास पाटील य काढले, तर सत्काराला उत्तर देताना होगेपाटील म्हणाले व शासकीय सेवेत सामान्य नागरिक यांची कामे करण्यात आ



आहे, सामान्य नागरिक यांच्या समस्या समजावृन घ्या त्यांच कामाला न्याय देण्याचा प्रयत्न करा, नगररचना विभाग शहरा प्रमुख भाग आहे, अनेक विकास योजना, नवीन प्रकल्प आपल्या उमे करता येतात, त्याच्यात आनंद आहे, आपल्या कामात आ शोधा असे होगे पाटील यांनी आपले मनोगत व्यक्त करत

नमुंमपा शाळांमध्ये शैक्षणिक वर्ष २०२१-२२ करीता विद्यार्थी प्रवेश प्रक्रिया

नवी मुंबई, दि. ३० (प्रतिनिधी) : नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका क्षेत्रातील सर्व पालकांना कळविण्यात येते की, नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिकेच्या मराठी, हिंदी, उर्दु व इंग्रजी (स्टेट बोर्ड च्या प्राथमिक व माध्यमिक शाळांमध्ये सन २०२१-२२ या शैक्षणिक वर्षासाठी पूर्वप्राथमिक व इयत्ता १ली ते इयत्ता १०वी करीता नि:शुल्क प्रवेश प्रक्रिया राबविण्यात येत आहे.

तसेच नम्मपा सी.बी.एस.ई. शाळा क्र. ९३ कोपरखैरणे, सेक्टर-१४ व नमुंमपा सी.बी.एस.ई. शाळा क्र. ९४ नेरूळ, सेक्टर-५० या शाळेमध्ये फक्त नर्सरी वर्गाचे प्रवेश सुरू करण्यात येत आहेत. तरी इच्छूक पालकांनी नर्सरी साठी ३ वर्षे पूर्ण झालेल्या (मानिव दिनांक ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१) आपल्या पाल्याच्या प्रवेशासाठी संबंधित शाळेत जाऊन दिनांक १०/०७/२०२१ पर्यंत अर्ज करावेत. प्रवेशापेक्षा जास्त अर्ज प्राप्त झाल्यास लॉटरी पध्दत राबवुन निवड करण्यात येईल.

मुंबई महानगरपालिका शाळांच्या सुसज्ज इमारती असून यामध्ये विद्यार्थ्यांना दर्जेदार व

गुणवत्तापुर्ण शिक्षण दिले जाते. तसे विद्यार्थ्यांना शैक्षणिक साहित्य मोप दिले जाते. महानगरपालिकेमार्प विद्यार्थ्यांसाठी विमा योजनेचे संरक्ष दिले जाते. विद्यार्थ्यांना ईलर्निंग स्मार्ट बोर्डच्या माध्यमातून शिक्ष दिले जात असून सध्यस्थितीत कडाऊनच्या कालावधीत ऑनला शिक्षण दिले जात आहे.तरी इच्छ पालकांनी आपल्या पाल्याचा प्रवे महानगरपालिकेच्या शाळांमध्ये फं भरून निश्चित करावा.

धी कुणबी सहकारी बँक लि. मुंबईच्या व्यवस्थापकीय मंडळ चेअरमन पदी अँड. पी. टी. करावडे यांची निवड

(प्रतिनिधी) : रिझर्व बँक ऑ फ इंडियाने जाहीर केलेल्या बॅका मार्गदर्शन तत्वानुसार धी कुणबी सहकारी बँक लि. मुंबई व्यवस्थापकीय मंडळ चेअरमनपदी अँड. पी. टी. करावडे यांची निवड करण्यात आली आहे. अँड. परशुराम करावडे श्च्अण रत्नागिरी

नुकतेच कार्यकारी अभियंता या पदावरून निवृत्त झाले असून सद्यस्थितीत त्यांचा विकली व्यवसाय सुरू आहे. निवड झालेल्या अन्य पाच सदस्य मान्यवरांमध्ये सी. ए निलेश श्रावक,सी ए स्वेछा अंत्या करकरे, सी.ए विठ्ठल धो. चिविलकर, सी. ए उमेश आंग्रे, अँड अक्षया द. चिविलकर शर्मा

यांचा समावेश आहे. सर्व निवड

झालेल्या मान्यवरांना संगमेश्वर तालुक्यातील अनेक संस्था, समाज शाखा, युवक मंडळ शाखा, मंडळ पदाधिकारी व सामाजिक, शैक्षणिक, सहकार अभिनंदनासह शुभेच्छा दिल्या

शरद फायबर्स ॲन्ड यार्न प्रोसेसर्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : L17110MH1987PLC043970

१६, युनिक इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, ऑफ. वीर सावरकर मार्ग, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई ४०० ०२५.

दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही /वर्ष अखेरकरिता स्थायी लेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

	ाद. ३१ माच, २०२१ राजा सपलल्या ातमाहा	/वष अखारका	रता स्थाया लख	।।पारक्षात ।वत्ता	यानष्कषाचा उ	बहवाल	
	विवरण	स्थायी					
अनु. क्र		३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.१२.२०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.०३.२०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.०३.२०२० रोजी संपलेले वर्ष	३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष	
		लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	

गाडी : ०९१ ०९१

०५३ ग्रीष्म वि

०५३



IDBI BANK LIMITED

(T) IDBI BANK NPA Management Group, IDBI Tower, 7th Floor, World Trade Centre Complex, Cuffe Parade World Trade Centre Complex, Cuffe Parade CIN:L65190MH2004G0I148838 | Mumbai - 400 005 www.idbibank.in

PUBLIC NOTICE ABOUT WILFUL DEFAULTER

NAME OF THE PROMOTERS/DIRECTORS/ **GUARANTORS OF GOL OFFSHORE LTD.**



Shri Prakash Chandra Kapoor -Promoter/Director/Guarantor Flat no 46, CCI Chambers, Dinshaw Wachha Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400020



Shri Vijay Kumar -Promoter/Director/Guarantor 410-41, Mittal Park, Ruia Park, J.R. Mhatre Road, Juhu, Mumbai-400049

It is hereby notified to the public at large that the above mentioned Promoters/Directors/Guarantors of GOL Offshore Ltd. has failed and neglected to pay the installments of principal, interest and other monies to IDBI Bank Ltd. with respect to the financial assistance granted to GOL Offshore Ltd. The Promoters/Directors/Guarantors are required to pay the outstanding sum of ₹ 241,25,92,520.81/- as on May 31, 2021 together with interest thereon w.e.f. June 01, 2021 till the date of payment and the charges, in terms of various loan documents executed by them in favour of IDBI Bank Ltd. Hence, in public interest it is informed and cautioned that no person shall deal with any of the properties of the Promoters/Directors/Guarantors of GOL Offshore Ltd. as huge dues are to be recoverable from them.

Date: July 01, 2021 Sd/Authorised Signatory Place: Mumbai IDBI Bank Ltd.

🎧 SB| STATE BANK OF INDIA

SMECC, Prabhadevi, 4th Floor, Ravindra Natya Mandir, Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai -400 025.

DEMAND NOTICE

[Under section 13 (2) of SARFAESI ACT read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002]

Whereas the Authorized officer of State Bank of India under Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 has in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 26/06/2021 under section 13 (2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrowers M/s Shubham HP Security Force (I) Pvt. Ltd. (Directors : Mr. Ashok Wayadande & Mrs. Sandhya Ashok Wayadande) Shop No. 13, Vignaharta complex Plot No. 7, Sector 1, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206. / 201-204 Parth Solitaire, Plot No.2, Sec 93, near D Mart, Kalamboli, Nevi Mumbai 410208. to pay the amount mentioned in the said Notice being Rs.64,30,281.10/- (Rupees Sixty Four Lakhs Thirty Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty One and Ten Paisa only) as on 26/06/2021. Together with further interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc within 60 days from the date of the said Notices. The said Notice has been not been delivered. If they desire, collect the said copies of Demand Notice from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours. The content of Demand Notice as under mentioned. Your account has been classified as non-performing asset as on 16/03/2019.

However, this Notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Guarantor and his heirs, where necessary, to pay to the Bank; within 60 days from the date of publication of this Notice the amount indicated hereinabove due on the date together with further interest at contractual rates on the aforesaid amount and incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc. As security for the Borrower's obligation under the said agreements and documents, the assets described below has been mortgaged to the Bank. If the Borrower/Guarantor and his heirs, where necessary, shall fail to make payment to the Bank as aforesaid, then the Bank shall proceed against the secured asset mentioned below under Section 13 (4) of the Act and also to take possession of secured assets and also the application Rules entirely at the risks of the concerned Borrower and his/her heirs, where necessary, as to the costs and consequences.

The Borrower/Guarantor and his heirs, where necessary, are prohibited under Section 13 (13) of the SARFAESI Act.2002 to transfer the aforesaid assets, whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of the Bank. Any contravention of the provisions of the SARFAESI Act will render the borrower and the guarantors responsible for the offence liable to penalty in accordance with the SARFAESI Act

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

[A] Flat No. KL-4/107/0:3, Shri Ganesh Kripa Apartment Owners Association, Sector 4E, Kalamboli belonging to Mr. Ashok Shivaji Wayadande admeasuring 248.018 sq.ft. Builtup area in the ground floor and bounded as under:



OMKAR SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LTD

Reg. Off: Mahalsa Narayani, Ganesh Chowk Manjarli, Badlapur (W), Dist.: Thane - 421 503. Tel.: +91 (0251) 2697340, 2690651; Fax : +91 (0251) 2697347, 2691572 E-mail : info@omkarchemicals.com; Web: www.omkarchemicals.com; CIN : L24110MH2005PLC151589

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs in Lakhs except for share data)									
Year ended									
.2021 31.03	.03.2020								
598.46 5,7	5,732.52								
314.94 (1,13	1,131.36)								
314.94 (1,13	1,131.36)								
201 36 (1 46	1,463.62)								
(1,10	.,,								
	1,440.63)								
057.80 2,0	2,057.80								
- (15,49	5,492.10)								
	_								
	(7.11)								
0.98	(7.11)								
:	232.17 2,057.80 - (15								

- The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on June 30, 2021 after being reviewed by the Audi Committee of the Directors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an qualified audit opinion. The full format of the Quarterly Financia Results are available on the website of the Company, www.omkarchemicals.com, Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed www.nseindia.com.and.www.bseindia.com
- The Company is operating as a single segment Company engaged in Sale of Chemicals. All other activities of the Company revolve around its mair business. Hence, there is only one primary reportable business segment as defined by Accounting Standard-17 as notified by the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2006.

Place: Badlanur Date: 30.06.2021

For and on behalf of the Board Sd/ Pravin S. Herleka Chairman & Managing Directo (DIN: 00525610

Public Notice For E-Auction For Sale Of Immovable Properties

Sale of Immovable property mortgaged to IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL-HFL) Corporate Office at Plot No.98,Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV,Gurgaon-122015.(Haryana) and Branch Office at:- Shop No. 105,106,107, First Floor, Vikas Galaxy, Sanewadi Badlapur (East) Maharashtra-421503. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002(hereinafter "Act"). Whereas the Auhorized Officer ("AO") of IIFL-HFL had taken the possession of the following propertyles pursuant to the notice issued UIS 13(2) of the Act in the following loan accounts/prospect nos. with a right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS & AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" for realization of IIFL-HFL's dues, The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the website: www.bankeauctions.com.

lic Possessio
1
Total Outstanding as
ıne-2021
Rs. 20,65,579/- (Rupee: Twenty Lakh Sixty Five
Sixty Five ve Hundred
Vine Only)

Mode Of Payment: All payment shall be made by demand draft in favour of "IIFL Home Finance Limited" payable at Gurugram or through RTGS/NEFT The accounts details are as follows: a) Name of the account: IIFL Home Finance Ltd., b) Name of the Bank: Standard Charted Bank Ltd., c)Account No:-53105066294, d)IFSC Code:SCBL0036025 or through Payment Link: https://quickpay.iifffinance.com

Date of Inspection of property 04-Aug-2021, 1100 hrs -1400 hrs EMD Last Date 06-Aug-2021 till 5 pm Date/ time of Auction 09-Aug-2021, 1100 hrs-1300 hr ms and Condition: 1. For participating in e-auction, Intending bidders required to register their details with the Service Provide https://www.bankeauctions.com, well in advance and has to create the login account, login ID and password. Intending bidders have to submit / send the "Tender FORM" along with the payment details towards EMD, copy of the KYC and PAN card at the above mentioned Branch Office.

The bidders shall improve their offer in multiple of amount mentioned under the column "Bid Increase Amount". In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the auction, the closing time of the auction, the closing time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes. The successful bidder should deposit 25% of the bid amount (after adjusting EMD) within 24 hours of the acceptance of bid price by the AO and the balance 75% of the bid amount within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the prescribed mod of payment.

- 75% of the bid amount within 15 days from the date of confirmation or sale by the secured creditor. An appearance of payment.

 The purchaser has to bear the cess, applicable stamp duty, fees, and any other statutory dues or other dues like municipal tax, electricity charges, land an all other incidental costs, charges including all taxes and rates outgoings relating to the property.

 Bidders are advised to go through the website https: //bankeauctions.com and https://www.iifl.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction for detailed term and conditions of auction sale & auction application form before submitting their Bids for taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings. For details, help procedure and online training on e-auction prospective bidders may contact the service provider E mail ID: support@bankeauctions.com SupportHelpine Numbers:@72919811245/26.ad and any property related query Mr. Viral Gala@30303021217, Email ID: support@bankeauctions.com Support Helpine Numbers:@7291981124/25/26.ad and py property related query Mr. Viral Gala@30303021217, Email ID: support@bankeauctions.com Support Helpine Numbers:@7291981124/25/26.ad and py property related query Mr. Viral Gala@30303021217, Email ID: sing laga@iff.com, In case of default in payment at any stage by the successful bidder / auction purchaser within the above stipulated time, the sale will be cancelled and the amount already paid will be forfeited (including EMD) and the property will be again put to sale.

 A O reserves the rights to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and condition of tender/auction without assigning any reason thereof. In case of any dispute it tender/Auction, the decision of AO of IIFL-HFL will be final.

 STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The Borrower are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest an earliary expenses before the date of Tender/Auction falling which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost

Sd/-Authorised Officer, IIFL Home Finance Limited Place:- Raigad Date: 01-July-2021

SCANDENT IMAGING LIMITED

(CIN: L93000MH1994PLC080842)

Regd. Off: Plot No. A 357, Road No. 26, Wagle Industrial Estate, MIDC, Thane (West) - 400604, Maharashtra E-mail address: csscandent@gmail.com | Contact No. :9323881030

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021

[Figures in Rs. lakhs unless stated otherwise

Sr.	Particulars	(uarter Ende	Year Ended		
No		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 2	Total income from operations	740.73	836.59	316.76	3,537.27	1,326.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period					
	(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	136.08	131.36	1.54	565.20	3.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax					
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	136.08	131.36	1.54	565.20	3.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax					
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.92	97.15	0.54	407.41	2.85
le l	Total Comprehensive income for the period					1